

1st on 9th Dec 11

Name of the work-
Situation of work-
Agency by which work is executed-
Date of measurement-
No. and date of agreement

01

(These four lines should be repeated at the bottom of each of the measurements relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

Name of Road/ Canal/ Road/ River

Mahulga Soots/ Main 129 PWD

to Nautoli PWD

Agency: Sri Amarnath PL, Ward No. 13

Benipur, N. P. District

Agreement No - 29 MBD/2020-21

Agreement Cost-R 3,17,08,235.00

9,62,03,830.00

Date of Commencement - 20.06.2020

Date of Completion - 19.06.2021

Rate - 4.49 % below

Deduct Measurement: 22/09/09, 19/10/20

(1) Propping working B.M.E pillar

— do — do — complete job.

3.399 km @ 8/km

27.19

layer 27 Nos.

(2) clearing & grubbing of Road Land

— do — do — complete job.

2x18x 30mx 1.75 = 1890.00

2x15x 30mx 1.80 = 1620.00

2x17x 30mx 1.70 = 1734.00

2x16x 30mx 1.75 = 1680.00

2x12x 30mx 1.80 = 1296.00

2x1x 12mx 1.70 = 40.80

2352.00

8260.80

8281.20

8281.20

Continuation

0.826

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L	B	D	
1/25 E/W excavation for foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-18	129.12 m ³				5712.818.00
8/25 Prepermix for foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-19	18.396 m ³				3600.00/m ³ = 103,018.00
9/32 Prepermix for Soil structure -					
— do — do all complete job					
P-14	134.968 m ³				6700.00/m ³ = 8,637,95.00

11/33 Pre-laying RCC NP 3100 mm Ø H/Pipe					
— do — do all complete job					
P-19	30.00 m				3600.00/m = 1,08,000.00
RCC slab cut out 2mx1.5m					
11/36 Pre-laying Log of 100 mm Ø 1/2 ft					
— do — do all complete job					
P-15	04 No				10,000.00 each = 40,000.00
RCC slab cut out 2mx1.5m					
12/35 E/W excavation for foundation					
— do — do all complete job					
P-15	74.321 m ³				
P-21	148.642 m ³				
	222.963 m ³				250.00/m ³ = 55,741.00
13/36 Sand filling in foundation -					
— do — do all complete job					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F & 69	15,652:00
14/ page-15	0.89 m ³				
P-22,	1.78 m ³				
	2.67 m ³				425.00 / m ³ = 1135.00
14/37 Pro pcc m/s in foundation					
— d — d — all complete job					
P-15,	11.046 m ³				
P-21,	18.744 m ³				
P-23,	3.398 m ³				
	33.138 m ³				32.958 m ³
					5600.00 / m ³ = 1,84,565.00
15/38 Pro pcc m/s in foundation					

— d — d — all complete job

P-15, 47.216 m³

P-22, 94.432 m³

141.648 m³ @ 5600.00 / m³ = 7,93,229.00

16/39 Pro pcc m/s in sub-structure -

— d — d — all complete job

P-15, 23.477 m³

P-22, 46.954 m³

70.431 m³ @ 6000.00 / m³ = 4,22,586.00

17/40 Pro pcc/RCC m/s in sub-structure

— d — d — all complete job

P-15, 2.832 m³

P-23, 5.664 m³

8.496 m³ @ 6300.00 / m³ = 53,525.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
				R.f. R	88,90,692.00
18/41 Proc R.C.M 25 in Deck slab					
- do - do all complete job					
P-16	2.486 m ²				
P-20	2.322 m ²				
	11.058 m ² of 25 mm dia				80,171.00
19/42 S.F.R HYSD for reinforcement					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-16	0.49044 mt				
P-23	0.32228 mt				
P-23 & 24	0.65860 mt				
	1.47132 mt of 45000.00/-				66,209.00

20/43 Proc filling joint seating Compound					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-16	12.000 m				
P-24	24.000 m				
	36.000 m of 33.00/-				1188.00

21/44 Proc weep holes in abt & R/W					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-16	24 Nos of				
P-24	48 Nos				
	72 Nos of 100.00 each				7200.00

22/45 E/W excavation in foundation					
- do - do - all complete job					
P-16	27.00 m ² of 260.00/-				7020.00
	30 R				85,32,480.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	I	B	D	
				R A P 85	32,980.00
23/60 Pro pecunia in foundation					
— do do all complete job					
P-16		2.20m	of 6400.00/m ²	R	17,280.00
24/61 Pro pecunia in sub structure					
— do do all complete job					
P-17		26.16 m ²	of 6400.00/m ²	R	1,67,424.00
25/62 Pro pecunia in copying - to -					
— do do all complete job					
P-17		0.60 m ²	of 6400.00/m ²	R	3840.00

26/63 Pro weep holes in R/W - do -					
— do do all complete job					
P-17		20 Nos	of 100.00 each	R	2000.00
				R 87	23,024.00
27/64 Add GST @ 12%				(+)	10,46,763.00
28/65 Add Labourers @ 1%				(+)	87,230.00
29/66 Add G.F.C. @ 10% on cost of material				(+)	87,530.00
				R	99,44,547.00
Less Previous Payments				(-)	76,56,201.00
				R	22,88,346.00
Balance					
17.06.21					
26					